Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

NIT Mizoram JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category

Quota
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
(O]
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
0s
0s

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral 373312
Female-only (inc 429426
Gender-Neutral 43818
Female-only (inc 62220
Gender-Neutral 309946
Female-only (inc 370684
Gender-Neutral 28174
Female-only (inc 35200
Gender-Neutral 490040
Female-only (inc 500521
Gender-Neutral 41200
Female-only (inc 55169
Gender-Neutral 293110
Female-only (inc 772989
Gender-Neutral 32713
Female-only (inc 49188
Gender-Neutral 596054
Female-only (inc 1079883
Gender-Neutral 32446
Female-only (inc 43362
Gender-Neutral 313293
Gender-Neutral 46810
Female-only (inc 56224

Closing Rank
436630
444094
53729
64846
548303
544345
30186
39747
876024
818357
45031
55730
712487
772989
40015
50690
743618
1079883
32924
43362
715483
49167
56224



