NIT Mizoram JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category					
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	373312	436630
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	429426	444094
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43818	53729
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	62220	64846
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	309946	548303
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	370684	544345
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28174	30186
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	35200	39747
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	490040	876024
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	500521	818357
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41200	45031
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	55169	55730
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	293110	712487
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	772989	772989
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32713	40015
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	49188	50690
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	596054	743618
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	1079883	1079883
Mathematics and Computing	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32446	32924
Mathematics and Computing	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	43362	43362
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	313293	715483
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46810	49167
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	56224	56224